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Regional Coach Service 57R071 STE Marie AUX Chenes / 
Mondelange
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Direction
Mondelange - Cora — Sainte-Marie-AUX-Chenes - Centre

30 stops

Open route schedule

Mondelange - Cora

Hagondange - Parc Municipal

Hagondange - Gare Ballastiere

Hagondange - Place Du Marche

Hagondange - Cite / Rue Du 11 Novembre

Hagondange - Cite / Rue St Jacques

Hagondange - Cite / Rue Wilson

Marange-Silvange - Hopital St Francois

Marange-Silvange - La Marjottee

Marange-Silvange - Salle Andre Malraux

Marange-Silvange - Rue Des Pionniers

Marange-Silvange - Kenins

Pierrevillers - Cabinet Medical

Pierrevillers - Mairie

Pierrevillers - Calvaire

Pierrevillers - Eglise

Pierrevillers - Kiloredy

Marange-Silvange - Vieux Moulin

Marange-Silvange - Poste

Marange-Silvange - Village

Marange-Silvange - Sapeurs Pompiers

Route schedule
Mondelange - Cora — Sainte-Marie-AUX-Chenes - Centre

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday 16:15

Thursday —

Friday 10:40

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Mondelange - Cora

Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 1 hour 1 min
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Marange-Silvange - Cafe De La Vallee

Marange-Silvange - Rue De La Vallee

Marange-Silvange - Ternel

Bronvaux - Eglise

Saint-Privat-LA-Montagne - Rue Schuman

Saint-Privat-LA-Montagne - Hameau Jérusalem

Sainte-Marie-AUX-Chenes - Rn43

Sainte-Marie-AUX-Chenes - Route De Metz

Sainte-Marie-AUX-Chenes - Centre



Direction
Sainte-Marie-AUX-Chenes - Centre — Mondelange - Cora

30 stops

Open route schedule

Sainte-Marie-AUX-Chenes - Centre

Sainte-Marie-AUX-Chenes - Route De Metz

Sainte-Marie-AUX-Chenes - Rn43

Saint-Privat-LA-Montagne - Hameau Jérusalem

Saint-Privat-LA-Montagne - Rue Schuman

Bronvaux - Eglise

Marange-Silvange - Ternel

Marange-Silvange - Rue De La Vallee

Marange-Silvange - Cafe De La Vallee

Marange-Silvange - Sapeurs Pompiers

Marange-Silvange - Village

Marange-Silvange - Poste

Marange-Silvange - Vieux Moulin

Pierrevillers - Kiloredy

Pierrevillers - Eglise

Pierrevillers - Calvaire

Pierrevillers - Mairie

Pierrevillers - Cabinet Medical

Marange-Silvange - Kenins

Marange-Silvange - Rue Des Pionniers

Marange-Silvange - Salle Andre Malraux

Marange-Silvange - La Marjottee

Marange-Silvange - Hopital St Francois

Hagondange - Cite / Rue Wilson

Hagondange - Cite / Rue St Jacques

Route schedule
Sainte-Marie-AUX-Chenes - Centre — Mondelange - Cora

Monday —

Tuesday 13:15

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday 08:20

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Sainte-Marie-AUX-Chenes - Centre

Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 0 hour 59 min

https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-57R071-3241016723-3660137416


Hagondange - Cite / Rue Du 11 Novembre

Hagondange - Gare Ballastiere

Hagondange - Place Du Marche

Hagondange - Parc Municipal

Mondelange - Cora

57R071 Regional Coach Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the 
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public 
transit in Hagondange

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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